PAGE 1 OF 2
PLANNING COMMISSION
May 3, 2021
Virtual Meeting Using Video Conferencing Technology, Columbia, SC
SITE PLAN REVIEW CASE SUMMARY
2100 WAVERLY STREET, TMS#11505-08-01
CARVER LYON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Council District: 2

N
NSCALE:  3/32" = 1'-0"A-101
1 FIRST FLOOR PLAN - ADDITION PARTITION TYPE KEY
CORE / STRUCTURAL MATERIAL
(SPECIFICATION SECTION)
3 CONCRETE
4 MASONRY (CMU)
5 STRUCTURAL METAL STUDS
6 WOOD STUDS
9 METAL STUDS (NON-STRUCTURAL)
FIRE RATING / SPECIALTY
0 NOT RATED
.5 1/2 HOUR RATED
1 1 HOUR RATED
2 2 HOUR RATED
3 3 HOUR RATED
S SMOKE PARTITION
A ACOUSTIC / SOUND RATED PARTITION
NUMBERING SEQUENCE
0-9 SEQUENTIAL NUMBERING
CORE MATERIAL SIZE (NOMINAL SIZE)
2 2 1/2" METAL STUD
3 3 5/8" METAL STUD
4 4" METAL STUD / CMU
6 6" METAL STUD / CMU / CONCRETE
8 8" METAL STUD / CMU / CONCRETE
12 12" METAL STUD / CMU / CONCRETE
WALL MODIFIERS
a ACOUSTIC BATTS
c CEMENT BOARD
m MOISTURE RESISTANT GWB
r RESILIENT CHANNELS
PARTITION TYPE REFERENCE
XXX-Xxx
CORE / STRUCTURAL MATERIAL
(SPECIFICATION SECTION)
PARTITION TYPE CODING / LEGEND
FIRE RATING / SPECIALTY WALL MODIFIERS
NOMINAL SIZE OF CORE
MATERIAL
NUMBERING
SEQUENCE
N
O
T
 F
O
R
 C
O
N
S
T
R
U
C
T
IO
N
K15
TOILET
K14
TOILET
HATCHED AREA TO RECEIVE NEW FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM,
CEILING GRID, AND ACOUSTICAL TILE CEILING. EXISTING LIGHT
FIXTURES, MECHANICAL SUPPLIES AND DIFFUSERS, AND
MISCELLANEOUS CEILING MOUNTED DEVICES SHALL REMAIN AND
BE RE-INSTALLED IN NEW CEILING.
CORRIDOR
C115